98

FIG. 9

CLUTCH SYSTEM

24
1683-12¢
KEY PART CODE DESCRIPTION s ML L S 12 REMARKS
™ish [tk e [ C | P
1 | 1683 - 120 - 500 ~ 10 | HOUSING,/CLUTCH comP i %
2 | V761 - 150 - 000 - 00 | NIPPLE/GREASE ' 1| alreapmeriadle [ ool oo - ti1 i1l 5 |
3 | 1326 - 706 - 002 - 10 | PLUGDRAIN 1eosk ;
4 | v201 - 361 -202-50 BOLT/M12x25 o] ss¥azipadia
5 | V201 - 361 - 204 — 00 | BOLTM12x40 a8 g
6 | V304 - 460 -012- 00 | NUT/M12 gl & g
7 [ w411 - 280 - B 2 - 00 | WASHER /M12 o adaslint
8 | V401 - 160 - 012 - 00 | WASHERSP/MTQ i :
9 [ v211-260- 801 éwéo | BoLT.sEMS S MBXTE dliand 2o fos(-(iis-vrr-2ver1 | ¢ |
10 | V334 - 460 - 010 - 00 | NUT/MI0 7T P=1.25 a1 ]
11 | V401 - 160 - 010 ~ 00 | WASHERSP,/M10 2| arh &
12 [ 1872 - 120 - 220 OOWHOLDER/SLEEVE COMP- g ¥
13 V211 - 260 - 801 - 60 BOLTSEMS () vexis A ¥
14 | 1672 - 120 - 002 - 10 | SLeeve KIS = o R |
15 | 1672 - 120 - 003 - 00 | SPRNG Hees e e YE R EE S
16 | 1672 ~ 120 ~ 004 — 00 | WASHER,/46X70X2 |t ¢
17 | V706 - 140 - 045 - 00 RNG/sNaP | ey
18 | 1491 - 120 - 001 - 00 | BEARING.CLUTCH RS R ERE B
19 | 1435 - 122 - 002 - 00 | | FORK/RELEASE EE R RN
20 | 1672-120- 006 - 00 | PN12x78 i Ll | Y
21 | V600 - 163 - 002 - 00 | PINSPLIT/3 X20 = !
2 | V721 -103-104-50 | 0-RNG/Ges o G &= A0
23 | v744 - 120 - 350 TOMSEALOIL/TCZOSST """"" N
24 | 1683 - 120 - 051 - 00 SHAFT /INPUT i :
25 | 1683 - 120-530- 10 | FANHST comP i el




1683-120

FIG. 9

CLUTCH SYSTEM

99

KEY

PART CODE

DESCRIPTION

aTy

TYPE OF MODEL

TM215H

TM217H

o—-—

oo

I

REMARKS

V580 - 140 - 603 — 20"

7"1600-120 230 - 00 | cL

1600—120 220 - 00
1600 - 120 - 222 - 00

WIRE
CLUTCH T-' &

SK CLUTCH/1B4 COMF‘
HFACING s

PIN SPRING/S X32 W

ASSY

1581 = 121 —212 40

'"v21 1 s 260 802 - 00 | ac

V401 - 160 O'IO OO

| v211-561-003-50 | &

F{IVET
BOLT SEMS (S)
NUT/ M 1 0

WASHER SF‘/M]O
BOLT/S

V411 -260-010-00

WASHER,/M10




